
Lindsay Killian 

3/31/2016 



Lease Amendment No. 3 - GS-07P-LLA17212 PAGE 2 of 2 

1. 	 This Lease Amendment is your Notice to Proceed with the following agency requested change orders: 

Change Order No. 5 Add-· 2 TV monitors, mounts cabling and hardware ­

Total of Change Orders ­

The cost of Ch~r 5 is-as described in Exhibit A attached (6 pages). The Government hereby orders 
the balance of~. The total cost includes all labor, materials, Lessor's fees for general and administrative costs, 
profit and any and all other fees associated with the completion of Change Order 5. 

2. Upon completion, inspection and acceptance of the space, the Government shall pay for the total Tenant Improvement Cost 
by amortizing $610,598.80 over the then remaining firm term at an interest rate of 6.0%. A subsequent Lease Amendment shall 
be issued upon Government acceptance of the space to restate the rent. 

3. 	 All other terms and conditions are in full force and effect. 

End of Lease Amendment No.3 

INITI~& 

LESSOR GOVT 

Lease Amendment Form 12/12 




